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W4265 Ceresa, West Salem
Condo, 3 br, 2 ba, 2 car

$169,000

LUXURY CONDOS-ONLY 3
LEFT!

Wildwood Ct,
La Crescent – 2 br,

2 bath, 2 car, $60 assoc.
dues, mowing and snow

removal, $279,900931 16th & Jackson St, S La Crosse
Great Location! 2 rental units & retail space.

$229,900

TRI PLEX RENTAL OR COMMERCIAL

21 Walnut St., La Crescent
Be your own boss.Prosperous liquor

business for over30years!

$89,900

OVER 30+ YEARS IN BUSINESS!

S5736 Cty Rd. T, Viroqua
3br,2 baths,1+ car garage w/workshop

& office.

$149,900

1ST TIME OPEN 12:00-1:30

5055 Cty Rd 9, Houston
2 br, 2 bath, 2+ gar, 3.93 Acres!

$209,900

1413 Brookwood Dr, LaCrescent
4 br, 2 baths, 4 car.

$244,900

NEW LISTING

30763 Old Hickory Rd., Dresbach
4 BR, 3.5 Baths, 5 car gar.

$499,900

MILLION DOLLAR VIEW!

13909 Hillside Rd., Brownsville
27 acres, 4 BR, 3 Baths, 2 car & barn.

$369,900

OFFER ACCEPTED

S5740 Cty Rd T, Viroqua
4br, 1bath, 1 car.

$79,900

OFFER ACCEPTED

234 N 1st St, La Crescent
5 BR, 7 BA, Heart of La Crescent

$324,900

302 Birch Street, Hokah
3 br, 2 ba, 2 car double deep.

$194,900

414C Gillete Street, La Crosse
Condo, 2 br, 2 ba, 2 car

$184,900

OFFER ACCEPTED

NEW LISTING

OFFER ACCEPTED

OFFER ACCEPTED

OFFER ACCEPTED

510 Ash Street, Hokah
3 br, 1 bath, 1 car double deep, double lot

$114,900

109 Dell Ave, La Crescent
3-4 br, 3 bath, 2.5 car.

$339,900

NEW LISTING

OFFER ACCEPTED


